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Skidor

Terrangserien 2023

Namn 2023-10-04 2023-10-11 2023-10-18 2023-10-25
Ada Ostgaard - 15.21 13.45 -
Adora Moller - - 22.51 -
Alexander Ronnkvist 21.28 16.49 18.50 -
Alfred Jorgensen 13.10 12.09 11.53 12.24
Alvin Bergman - 8.24 - -
Amanda Hagglund - - 18.53 -
Amanda Stromberg - 16.30 17.28 16.22
Anders Ostgaard - 15.21 13.44 -
Andreas Johansson 14.42 - - -
Anna Wingkvist - - 20.21 -
Anton Forsberg 7.12 7.02 7.01 6.57
Arvid Hallgren - 12.14 12.19 12.25
August Eriksson - 11.08 10.32 -
Aurelius Hjarpe - 15.14 13.54 14.00
Axel Ostgaard - - 20.25 -
Bella Johansson - 20.31 19.53 22.51
Benjamin Kats - 13.19 14.18 13.29
Cameron Stika - deltagit 13.14 12.36
Christina Nordén 11.48 12.16 11.47 -
Daniel H60k - 29.47 10.01 -
Ebba Gladh - 17.32 15.47 -
Ebba Wahlin - - 21.15 18.33
Edit Valman 9.26 8.58 - -
Edith Nilsson - 21.09 19.48 30.08
Ellen Dermody 13.35 13.38 - 13.49
Elisabeth Vos - 15.18 18.33 -
Elliott H66k - 37.02 11.34 -
Eliott Lind - - - 22.43
Elton Jonsson - 10.38 8.55 9.09
Elton Lind - 16.04 - -
Elvira Rynback 14.33 13.51 - 14.18
Emil Granqvist - - 6.48 6.29
Emir Gashi - 11.02 16.54 10.25
Emrik Danielsson - 12.10 11.39 15.13
Emy Lindbom - 26.10 25.57 24.27
Erik Solbreck 8.36 - - 8.30
Erik Ahlin - - 8.06 -
Ester Kats - 11.06 - -
Filippa Ronkvist - deltagit - 16.25
Folke Ahlin 9.48 9.23 9.12 9.01
Frank Ostberg - 12.19 11.15 10.48
Fredrik Nilsson - 8.20 8.27 -
Freja Bure - 13.42 - -
Georgie Nahl 11.25 deltagit 10.52 -

Gerjan Ramaker - 23.32 18.39 -



Harry R6os

Henrik Wahlstrom
Hilde Jorgensen
Hillevi Englund
Hilma Sigurdsson
Hugo Bostrom
Idde Soderstrom
Iris Jorgensen

Iris Solbreck
Isabella Johansson

Isabelle Ericsson Luomala

Isak Warvelin

Ivar Engdabhl

lvar Ahlin

Jerker Wallstrom
Jessica Wallstrom
Johan Lundell
Johan Nordén
Johanna Sjodin
John Bomfim
Katrin Stromberg
Levi Vos

Lilly Hogbreg Hjalm
Linn Ramaker
Lou Jonsson
Lovisa Wahlstrém
Ludvig Wikstrom
Lukas Jonsson
Madee Nahl
Magnus Nikkarinen
Majd Abdahid
Malachie Binua
Marcus Jansson
Markus Nordén
Marie Karlstrém
Marie Oskarsson
Mathias Lindgren
Melker Strémberg
Milla Nikkarinen
Molly Lind

My Lagerlund

My Lindvall
Marta R66s
Nemo Benstem
Niklas Nahl

Nora Bergqvist
Nova Adestal
Oliver Pettersson
Oliver Schalk
Olivia Theorin
Olle Stromberg
Oskar Andersson
Oskar Hjelm Dahlby
Oskar R60s

Per Emilsson

9.34

Deltagit

12.13

11.39
11.25
12.47
17.53

16.28
10.50
12.11
14.54
13.08
12.41
8.51
13.18
10.30
10.28
15.18
21.23
13.32
9.14 (19.03)
12.41
9.14
14.05
9.59

10.43
12.30
16.15
37.02
8.29
12.12
11.28
14.04

14.16
16.15
13.39
11.06

12.18
7.58

13.57
19.13
12.09
9.17
9.44

16.54
11.54

16.07

19.19
24.08
16.07

20.40
11.44
15.33
13.13
11.24
9.54
12.34
12.56
20.42
10.33
18.31

15.33
15.20
16.58

9.19
13.10
10.02

11.16
10.48
12.13

11.33
8.44

11.01
11.38
14.07
13.24

11.56

12.45



Pontus Lindbom
Rasmus Moller Jess
Rebecka Lindgren
Robert Fransson
Ruth Danielsson
Sara Danielsson
Sara Edlund
Sebastian Kumlin
Sigrid Andersson
Siri Thelin

Sixten R66s

Sofia Lindell

Suzan Van Amerongen
Sven Ramaker
Thomas Dermody
Tilde Ostberg

Tim Bergman
Torsten Sigurdsson
Torun Jonsson
Tyra Lind

Viktor Lind

Viktor Svensk
Viktoria Forsman
Viktoria Fransson
Wilhelm Lundell

Antal startande
Totalt antal startande 2023

Totalt antal starter 2023
Antal utdelade medaljer 2023

9.27
9.49

11.49

14.13

18.22
12.29

38 st

26.18

9.51
13.08 (26.46)

deltagit
17.39
16.32
13.35
11.55
23.32
18.28
9.54
11.25

deltagit
13.06

13.06
9.51
11.08

94 st

125 st
295 st

Deltagit
6.48
Deltagit
9.50
20.04

11.41
18.06
16.07
13.17

18.47

88 st

23.17



